


TRICYCLE NUSIC FEST 
ROCK • PLAY • LEARN • AT THE LIBRARY! 

ftle Not-ltst 
Saturday. Sept. 7 at I I a.m. 
Mission Branch Library 

Saturday. Sept. 7 at 3 p.m. 
Portola Branch Library 

ftle Corner uu9hers 
Saturday. Sept. I ◄ at I I a.m. 
Parkside Branch Library 

ftle H•pwaders 
Saturday. Sept. 21 at 3 p.m. 
Presidio Branch Library 

Lucky ••11 and the Famn, 
Jam I nd 
Saturday. Sept. 28 at 3 p.m. 
Pocrero Branch Library 

ftle Okee Dokee Brothers 
Saturday. Oct. S at I p.m. 
Ortega Branch Library 

Saturday. Oct. 5 at ◄ p.m. 
Bernal Heights Branch Library 

Cat Doorman 
Saturday. Oct. 12 at I I a.m. 
Excelsior Branch Library 

Sunday. Oct. 13 at 3 p.m. 
Marina Branch Library 

ftle Pop Ups 
Saturday. Oct. 19 at I :30 p.m. 
Park Branch Library 

Saturday. Oct. 19 at ◄ p.m. 
Merced Branch Library 

AHson Faith Le,y 
Sunday. Oct. 20 at 3 p.m. 
West Portal Branch Library 

Aaron ••1el Smith 
Costume F•nale Weekend 
Saturday, Oct. 26 at 3 p.m. 
Western Addition Branch Library 

Sunday, Oct. 27 at 3 p.m. 
Main Library, Koret Auditorium 

Tricyde raffl at v ry show! 

sfpl.org/trtcycle 
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